
U4 TEAM NAME COLOR COACH PICTURE TIME GAME TIME FIELD
1 MIAMI PINK PATRICK BURRIS 7:15am U15 3 V 1 8:00am 10
3 NASHVILLE NEON YELLOW STEVEN BUNCE 7:15am U15 3 V 1 8:00am 10
3 MIAMI PINK WILL POWERS 7:30am U6 3 V 4 8:30am SB #3
4 ATLANTA RED ROBERT SEMCHO 7:30am U6 3 V 4 8:30am SB #3
5 BOSTON GREEN PATRICK ROSS 7:45am U6 5 V 6 8:30am SB #4
6 NASHVILLE NEON YELLOW GARY VICKERS 7:45am U6 5 V 6 8:30am SB #4
1 ORLANDO PURPLE CHRISTINA PEKAS 8:00am U8 1 V 7 8:30am SB #6
7 DALLAS NEON BLUE HAROLD NIELENS 8:00am U8 1 V 7 8:30am SB #6
6 NEW YORK ORANGE CHRISTINE SPENCE 8:15am U8 6 V 8 9:00am SB #5
8 DENVER COLUMBIA JACOB KIRKSEY 8:15am U8 6 V 8 9:00am SB #5
2 COLUMBUS GREY JACOB LACOURSE 8:30am U10 2 V 7 9:30am 9
7 NASHVILLE NEON YELLOW SHANNAN BERGHOLDT 8:30am U10 2 V 7 9:30am 9
1 MIAMI PINK PATRICK BURRIS 8:45am U12 1 V 4 9:30am 8
4 COLUMBUS GREY MADELYN KLEIN COURVILLE 8:45am U12 1 V 4 9:30am 8
1 ORLANDO PURPLE AUSTIN WILSON 9:00am U4 1 V 4 9:30am SB #2
2 LOS ANGELES NAVY ALEXANDER GENTILI 9:00am U4 3 V 2 9:30am SB #1
3 MIAMI PINK SHAWN SAMAC 9:15am U4 3 V 2 9:30am SB #1
4 ATLANTA RED ASHLEY NELSON 9:15am U4 1 V 4 9:30am SB #2
1 ORLANDO PURPLE CRAIG RIMMER 9:30am U10 1 V 4 11:00am 9
4 BOSTON GREEN WILL DAVIS 9:30am U10 1 V 4 11:00am 9
2 DALLAS NEON BLUE BART KENNEDY 9:45am U12 2 V 3 11:00am 8
3 NASHVILLE NEON YELLOW JUSTIN RICE 9:45am U12 2 V 3 11:00am 8
1 ORLANDO PURPLE ROBERT HAY 10:00am U6 1 V 2 11:00am SB #3
2 DALLAS NEON BLUE MERCY TE'O 10:00am U6 1 V 2 11:00am SB #3
2 BOSTON GREEN ANDRES REYES 10:15am U8 2 V 3 11:00am SB #5
3 MIAMI PINK SHAWN SAMAC 10:15am U8 2 V 3 11:00am SB #5
4 ATLANTA RED ADAM PITTMAN 10:30am U8 4 V 5 11:00am SB #6
5 NASHVILLE NEON YELLOW JOHN FIELDING 10:30am U8 4 V 5 11:00am SB #6
3 PHILADELPHIA COBALT JUSTIN RICE 11:00am U10 8 V 3 12:30pm 8
5 DALLAS NEON BLUE CHRISTINE SPENCE 11:00am U10 6 V 5 12:30pm 9
6 MIAMI PINK JOSEPH KATONGOLE 11:15am U10 6 V 5 12:30pm 9
8 LOS ANGELES NAVY JOHN FIELDING 11:15am U10 8 V 3 12:30pm 8
2 DALLAS NEON BLUE CRAIG RIMMER 11:30am U15 2 V 4 12:30pm 10
4 COLUMBUS GREY JACOB LACOURSE 11:30am U15 2 V 4 12:30pm 10

All pictures will be taken 10/21/23 on Field #11
FALL 2023 PICTURE SCHEDULE



U4 NAME COLOR COACH PICTURE TIME GAME TIME FIELD
1 ORLANDO PURPLE AUSTIN WILSON 9:00am U4 1 V 4 9:30am SB #2
2 LOS ANGELES NAVY ALEXANDER GENTILI 9:00am U4 3 V 2 9:30am SB #1
3 MIAMI PINK SHAWN SAMAC 9:15am U4 3 V 2 9:30am SB #1
4 ATLANTA RED ASHLEY NELSON 9:15am U4 1 V 4 9:30am SB #2

U6 NAME COLOR COACH PICTURE TIME GAME TIME FIELD
1 ORLANDO PURPLE ROBERT HAY 10:00am U6 1 V 2 11:00am SB #3
2 DALLAS NEON BLUE MERCY TE'O 10:00am U6 1 V 2 11:00am SB #3
3 MIAMI PINK WILL POWERS 7:30am U6 3 V 4 8:30am SB #3
4 ATLANTA RED ROBERT SEMCHO 7:30am U6 3 V 4 8:30am SB #3
5 BOSTON GREEN PATRICK ROSS 7:45am U6 5 V 6 8:30am SB #4
6 NASHVILLE NEON YELLOW GARY VICKERS 7:45am U6 5 V 6 8:30am SB #4

U8 NAME COLOR COACH PICTURE TIME GAME TIME FIELD
1 ORLANDO PURPLE CHRISTINA PEKAS 8:00am U8 1 V 7 8:30am SB #6
2 BOSTON GREEN ANDRES REYES 10:15am U8 2 V 3 11:00am SB #5
3 MIAMI PINK SHAWN SAMAC 10:15am U8 2 V 3 11:00am SB #5
4 ATLANTA RED ADAM PITTMAN 10:30am U8 4 V 5 11:00am SB #6
5 NASHVILLE NEON YELLOW JOHN FIELDING 10:30am U8 4 V 5 11:00am SB #6
6 NEW YORK ORANGE CHRISTINE SPENCE 8:15am U8 6 V 8 9:00am SB #5
7 DALLAS NEON BLUE HAROLD NIELENS 8:00am U8 1 V 7 8:30am SB #6
8 DENVER COLUMBIA JACOB KIRKSEY 8:15am U8 6 V 8 9:00am SB #5

U10 NAME COLOR COACH PICTURE TIME GAME TIME FIELD
1 ORLANDO PURPLE CRAIG RIMMER 9:30am U10 1 V 4 11:00am 9
2 COLUMBUS GREY JACOB LACOURSE 8:30am U10 2 V 7 9:30am 9
3 PHILADELPHIA COBALT JUSTIN RICE 11:00am U10 8 V 3 12:30pm 8
4 BOSTON GREEN WILL DAVIS 9:30am U10 1 V 4 11:00am 9
5 DALLAS NEON BLUE CHRISTINE SPENCE 11:00am U10 6 V 5 12:30pm 9
6 MIAMI PINK JOSEPH KATONGOLE 11:15am U10 6 V 5 12:30pm 9
7 NASHVILLE NEON YELLOW SHANNAN BERGHOLDT 8:30am U10 2 V 7 9:30am 9
8 LOS ANGELES NAVY JOHN FIELDING 11:15am U10 8 V 3 12:30pm 8

U12 NAME COLOR COACH PICTURE TIME GAME TIME FIELD
1 MIAMI PINK PATRICK BURRIS 8:45am U12 1 V 4 9:30am 8
2 DALLAS NEON BLUE BART KENNEDY 9:45am U12 2 V 3 11:00am 8
3 NASHVILLE NEON YELLOW JUSTIN RICE 9:45am U12 2 V 3 11:00am 8
4 COLUMBUS GREY MADELYN KLEIN COURVILLE 8:45am U12 1 V 4 9:30am 8

U15 NAME COLOR COACH PICTURE TIME GAME TIME FIELD
1 MIAMI PINK PATRICK BURRIS 7:15am U15 3 V 1 8:00am 10
2 DALLAS NEON BLUE CRAIG RIMMER 11:30am U15 2 V 4 12:30pm 10
3 NASHVILLE NEON YELLOW STEVEN BUNCE 7:15am U15 3 V 1 8:00am 10
4 COLUMBUS GREY JACOB LACOURSE 11:30am U15 2 V 4 12:30pm 10

FALL 2023 PICTURE SCHEDULE

All pictures will be taken 10/21/23 on Field #11
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